DATTA MEGHE INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), WARDHA

Sawangi (Meghe) Wardha

::: THEORY PROGRAM OF SECOND BPT FOR SUMMER 2023 COURSES :::

SECOND SHIFT (02.30 PM TO 05.30 PM)

DATE:-

10.10.2023

12.10.2023

14.10.2023

16.10.2023

18.10.2023

20.10.2023

Second B.P.T.

Pathology and Microbiology

Pharmacology

Psychiatry and Psychology

Kinesiology

Kinesiotherapy

Electrotherapy

::t PRACTICAL PROGRAM OF SECOND BPT FOR SUMMER 2023 COURSES :::

Second B.P.T.

Kinesiotherapy

Electrotherapy

26.10.2023
TO
28.10.2023

09.30 AM
Onwards

NOTE:-

The Centre for the all above examinations will be at Exam Cell, Datta Meghe Institute of Higher Education and Research, Sawangi(Meghe), Wardha.

The batch wise Programme of the Practical Examinations will be announced separately later on.

The candidates to be examined in Practical Examination should go through the practical programme very carefully.

All Examinees of all Examinations are requested to contact with the Dean/Principal of their constituent college concerned and respective Departments well in advance, for details of Examination Timing, Batches and subsequent changes if any.
Candidate should produce the admission card while appearing at the practical examination.

Dated : 25.09.2023
Place: WARDHA

Director
EA& E (Officiating)
DMIHER (DU)
WARDHA




